Position

Principal Elementary Sch

Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Custodian Il
Custodian 1
School Office Manager
Teacher
Health Clerk
Teacher
Teacher
Library Media Tech. |
Inst Aide |
Teacher

Inst Aide Il

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Walnut Valley Unified
Walnut Valley Unified
Walnut Valley Unified
Walnut Valley Unified
Walnut Valley Unified
Walnut Valley Unified
Walnut Valley Unified
Walnut Valley Unified
Walnut Valley Unified
Walnut Valley Unified
Walnut Valley Unified
Walnut Valley Unified
Walnut Valley Unified
Walnut Valley Unified
Walnut Valley Unified
Walnut Valley Unified
Walnut Valley Unified
Walnut Valley Unified
Walnut Valley Unified
Walnut Valley Unified
Walnut Valley Unified
Walnut Valley Unified
Walnut Valley Unified
Walnut Valley Unified
Walnut Valley Unified
Walnut Valley Unified
Walnut Valley Unified
Walnut Valley Unified
Walnut Valley Unified
Walnut Valley Unified

Department Total Wages

Vejar
Vejar
Vejar
Vejar
Vejar
Vejar
Vejar
Vejar
Vejar
Vejar
Vejar
Vejar
Vejar
Vejar
Vejar
Vejar
Vejar
Vejar
Vejar
Vejar
Vejar
Vejar
Vejar
Vejar
Vejar
Vejar
Vejar
Vejar
Vejar
Vejar

$99,052
$96,250
$89,852
$85,580
$83,099
$81,294
$77,682
$77,616
$77,582
$76,723
$76,565
$72,606
$68,714
$67,087
$64,714
$63,448
$62,848
$61,388
$61,377
$47,956
$44,043
$43,116
$33,153
$29,191
$28,124
$27,325
$24,276
$19,727
$19,434
$14,030

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$8,172
$25,291
$23,443
$20,670
$27,406
$22,997
$6,409
$22,433
$22,690
$6,330
$22,347
$5,891
$11,159
$21,565
$5,339
$5,234
$21,215
$21,094
$21,094
$18,202
$20,700
$20,568
$5,549
$17,049
$5,722
$2,254
$6,857
$2,254
$1,603
$0



Inst Aide |l

Food Service Worker |
Noon Aide Elem
Noon Aide Elem
Noon Aide Elem
Noon Aide Elem

Noon Aide Elem

Walnut Valley Unified
Walnut Valley Unified
Walnut Valley Unified
Walnut Valley Unified
Walnut Valley Unified
Walnut Valley Unified
Walnut Valley Unified

Vejar
Vejar
Vejar
Vejar
Vejar
Vejar
Vejar

$11,142
$7,972
$3,634
$3,478
$3,114
$1,752
$1,132

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



