Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal Elementary Sch		Walnut Valley Unified	Vejar	\$99,052	\$8,172
Teacher		Walnut Valley Unified	Vejar	\$96,250	\$25,291
Teacher		Walnut Valley Unified	Vejar	\$89,852	\$23,443
Teacher		Walnut Valley Unified	Vejar	\$85,580	\$20,670
Teacher		Walnut Valley Unified	Vejar	\$83,099	\$27,406
Teacher		Walnut Valley Unified	Vejar	\$81,294	\$22,997
Teacher		Walnut Valley Unified	Vejar	\$77,682	\$6,409
Teacher		Walnut Valley Unified	Vejar	\$77,616	\$22,433
Teacher		Walnut Valley Unified	Vejar	\$77,582	\$22,690
Teacher		Walnut Valley Unified	Vejar	\$76,723	\$6,330
Teacher		Walnut Valley Unified	Vejar	\$76,565	\$22,347
Teacher		Walnut Valley Unified	Vejar	\$72,606	\$5,891
Teacher		Walnut Valley Unified	Vejar	\$68,714	\$11,159
Teacher		Walnut Valley Unified	Vejar	\$67,087	\$21,565
Teacher		Walnut Valley Unified	Vejar	\$64,714	\$5,339
Teacher		Walnut Valley Unified	Vejar	\$63,448	\$5,234
Teacher		Walnut Valley Unified	Vejar	\$62,848	\$21,215
Teacher		Walnut Valley Unified	Vejar	\$61,388	\$21,094
Teacher		Walnut Valley Unified	Vejar	\$61,377	\$21,094
Custodian II		Walnut Valley Unified	Vejar	\$47,956	\$18,202
Custodian 1		Walnut Valley Unified	Vejar	\$44,043	\$20,700
School Office Manager		Walnut Valley Unified	Vejar	\$43,116	\$20,568
Teacher		Walnut Valley Unified	Vejar	\$33,153	\$5,549
Health Clerk		Walnut Valley Unified	Vejar	\$29,191	\$17,049
Teacher		Walnut Valley Unified	Vejar	\$28,124	\$5,722
Teacher		Walnut Valley Unified	Vejar	\$27,325	\$2,254
Library Media Tech. I		Walnut Valley Unified	Vejar	\$24,276	\$6,857
Inst Aide I		Walnut Valley Unified	Vejar	\$19,727	\$2,254
Teacher		Walnut Valley Unified	Vejar	\$19,434	\$1,603
Inst Aide II		Walnut Valley Unified	Vejar	\$14,030	\$0

Inst Aide II	Walnut Valley Unified	Vejar	\$11,142	\$0
Food Service Worker I	Walnut Valley Unified	Vejar	\$7,972	\$0
Noon Aide Elem	Walnut Valley Unified	Vejar	\$3,634	\$0
Noon Aide Elem	Walnut Valley Unified	Vejar	\$3,478	\$0
Noon Aide Elem	Walnut Valley Unified	Vejar	\$3,114	\$0
Noon Aide Elem	Walnut Valley Unified	Vejar	\$1,752	\$0
Noon Aide Elem	Walnut Valley Unified	Vejar	\$1,132	\$0